
Fixtures for CCA Team Swiss

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

TS Thornaby Bombers  ½ - 3½ Great Ayton Appenzeller Tue 4th Oct 2022 19:00 LV

Great Ayton Brie 3 - 1 TS Thornaby Aces Wed 5th Oct 2022 19:00 LV

Great Ayton Camembert 1 - 3 TS The Buffs Wed 5th Oct 2022 19:00 LU

TS Thornaby Aces 2 - 2 Great Ayton Camembert Tue 6th Dec 2022 19:00 LV

Great Ayton Appenzeller 1½ - 2½ Great Ayton Brie Wed 7th Dec 2022 19:00 LV

TS The Buffs 2 - 2 TS Thornaby Juniors Thu 8th Dec 2022 19:00 LU

TS Thornaby Bombers  ½ - 3½ TS Thornaby Aces Tue 28th Mar 2023 19:00 LU

Great Ayton Brie 2 - 2 TS The Buffs Wed 29th Mar 2023 19:00 LU

TS Thornaby Juniors 4 - 0 Great Ayton Appenzeller Tue 18th Apr 2023 19:00 LV

TS Thornaby Juniors 0 - 4 Great Ayton Brie Tue 13th Jun 2023 19:00 OV

TS Thornaby Aces 2½ - 1½ TS The Buffs Tue 27th Jun 2023 19:00 OU

Great Ayton Camembert 2½ - 1½ TS Thornaby Bombers Wed 28th Jun 2023 19:00 OV
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